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ORGANISER'S REPORT

A very poor weather forecast for the weekend led me to consider all

sorts of contingency plans. However, Saturday was mild and the rain

held off , and the threatened snow for Sunday never materialised, although
the biting wind and sleet made conditions very difficult.

A huge turnout from Springfield Striders and Cambridge Harriers and other
friends from Southern clubs swelled the numbers up again for the Titterstone
Clee race. Sean Willis shrugged off his ankle injury and took a good line to
the base of Titterstone and Ken West's formidable record looked in jeopardy.
Unfortunately Sean was unable to find the best line through the rocks near
the summit ridge and Ken's record remains but Sean's win set himself

up for the overall trophy .The Davies brothers and Harry Mathews

pushed him hard. Sue Ashton this year turned the tables on her daughter

to win 'the Ladies race.

It was good to see 179 runners line up for the Long Mynd Valleys race. Mark
Kinch made it three wins in a row to win by nine and a half minutes over
another LMV stalwart Andy Hauser. Trishia Sloan the first Lady was well placed
in 33rd place. Congratulations to everyone who braved the conditions and got
round this challenging course.

The whole weekend went very smoothly. Because of last years debacle when
a runner went missing, deliberately ignoring instructions from a Marshal to
retire we were strict on the cut off times. The marshal's all stayed on well
beyond the cut off times to cater for stragglers. Next year we may have

a separate start at 11.00am for those who want to get round the whole
course but feel they are unable to make the cut off times. The light soon
goes in February and your safety is now a major concern for organisers.

We had one complaint from a resident who lives by the start about

runners peeing in front of his house. | had to apologise profusely on your
behalf and placate his wrath and desire to get the race banned by the
National Trust. Access is not easy these days, the National Trust lay

down strict conditions and we have to pay a levy of £45.We provide

toilets at the School and pay £137 for its hire ; there are also

public conveniences in the valley and plenty of quiet spots.

Please don't let it happen again.

My thanks to both sides of my family who put in many hours hard

work and my Mercia team mates and their friends who helped

over the weekend, particularly the Marshal's and those on

the finish who had to brave the weather.

See you all again in 1997.

Mike Day

Organiser
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Name

WILLIS
DAVIES
DAVIES
MATTHEWS
L IGEMA
MCQUEEN
HEALEY
BASS
DAVIES
PICKLES
TAYLOR
DAWS
EVAN
MAPP
TAYLCR
MALLARD
CLAYDON
WHEELHOUSE
MAUND
MOSTYN
COUTH
BALDWIN
SAUNDERS
JONES
HINDLE
WILLTAMS
SOLAN
HARRIS
CORNISH
CADMAN
TREMAIN
DAVIES
RICHARDS
BULMAN
BOULTON
MARSHALL
THOMAS
DAY
RODIE
BELLAMY
MORGAN
CLEMENS
HOLMES
DAY
HAZELWOOD
MEREDITH
SPENCER
TULL
WILLIS
LLOYD

=
&

RACE

CLEETON ST MARY

Type

SM
SM
JM
JM
SM
SM
SM
S

VM

Saturday

{ALL FINISHERS)

Club

AMBLESIDE AC

MERCIA

MERCIA

SHREWSBURY AC

CROFT AMBREY

ERYRI

SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
M DC

MERCIA

TELFORD AC

CLAYTON LE MOOR
TELFORD AC

ERYR!

MERCIA

MERCIA

HALESOWEN AC
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
MERCIA

WREXHAM AC
MERCIA

ILKLEY HARRIERS
MERCIA

RAF AA

ALTLRINCHAM AC
SHREWSBURY AC
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
MERCIA

SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
MERCIA

SHREWSBURY AC
UNATTACHED

MERCIA

CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
HARW!CH RUNNERS
UNATTACHED
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
SALTWELL HARRIERS
MERCIA

MERCIA

WARR INGTON RR

MERCIA

HALESOWEN AC

MDC

MERCIA

CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

HALESOWEN AC

3@
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Pos'n Number

51
B2
53
54
55
56
ST
58
SR
60
61
62-

88
89

91
92
83
94
B85
96
97
98

TITTERSTONE CLEE RACE

48
30
45
93
-
70
13
95
103
19
99
100

41
i
o
102
92
36
39
99

65

33
28
20
82
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Name
BROWN
JONES
WOLTON
ASHTON
HUGHES
THOMPSON
B SHOP
MCDONALD
HARRIS
WRIGHT
DEWSNAP
DAVIES
HOXBY
SAV:ILLE
BEAUMONT
ASHTON
BARTON
CLARK
STEEL
TURK
SADOWSK |
GOODE
COLEMAN
SAYER
DAVIES
HODGE
OAKLEY
KNOTT
PULLEN
MARRIOTT
LIBBY
JELL ICOE
SPROSON
HARLE
DAVIES
ORR
ROSS
MAUND
FORMBY
MATTHEWS
HATCH
MONK
NORKETT
CLAYDON
LEVENTON
MYERS
ROSS
ELLIOTT
WALKER
ELLIS

CLEETON ST MARY

Type
SVM
SVM
SM

Saturday

» Club
MERCIA
WREKIN CRIENTEERS
CAMBRIDGE HARRIZRS
M:-D-C
UNATTACHED
HALESOWEN AC
LUDLOW
TELFORD HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
SPRINGFIELD STRIiDERS
ERYRI
CROFT AMBREY
SPRINGFIELD
DARK PEAK
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
M.:D C
SHROPSH!RE SHUFFLERS
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
CAMBR IDGE HARRIERS
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
SHROPSHIRE SHUFFLERS
AIR LOG JOGGERS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
TELFORD AC
FLEET AND CROOKHAM
CAMBR IDGE HARRIERS
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
HARWICH RUNNERS
CAMBRIDGE HARR!ERS
STOWMARKET STRIDERS
L O=K
SPRINGF |ELD STRIDERS
MERCIA
SPRINGFIELD
MERCIA
CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
MERCI A
WREKIN ORIENTEERS
UNATTACHED
CAMBR IDGE HARRIERS
CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
AIR LOG JOGGERS
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
WREKIN ORIENTEERS
ROYAL MARINES ASSN
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
SPRINGF I|ELD STRIDERS
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
TATTENHALL

STRIDERS

STRIDERS

)
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LONG MYND VALLEYS RACE

RESULTS FOR SECOND RACE
Pos'n Number

194
262
196
199
98
123
78
188
270
1:32
251
75
260
271
124
128
138
197
50
9
181
213
142
257
25
151
175
129
53
1.39
143
277
153
154
140
163
212
11
284
174
252
148
190
158
46
2
254
15
259
126
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Name

KINCH
HAUSER
HAYMAN
HUNT
MCQUEEN
SMITH
WILLIS
VALENTINE
HOUGHTON
WADD INGTON
CLARK
BASS
WOODS
GILDEA
HAYWOOD
MARSH
THOMPSON
POMFRET
EVANS
MAUND
LANCASTER
GODR I DGE
HIND
ORR I NGE
DAVIES
PITTSON
TRIDIMAS
MARSH
TAYLOR
MITCHELL
FANNING
SMITH
SLOAN
EVANS
SWEENEY
WHILOCK
HOUGHTON
HEALEY
HULME
CLIFF
FREWEEKE
N1 XON
STONE
CORNWELL
CADMAN
BALDWIN
SUTCL IFFE
WHEELHOUSE
WOODS
WILSON

CHURCH STRETTON

Type

Sunday

(ALL FINISHERS)

Club

WARRINGTON AC
PUDSEY & BRAMLEY
DARK PEAK

MERSEY FELL RUNNERS
ERYRI

CALDER VALLEY
AMBLESIDE AC
KESWICK AC

CALDER VALLEY
KEIGHLEY HR

KENDAL AC

M DC

M DC

CALDER VALLEY
MERCIA

TARREN HENDRE
CALDER VALLEY
SPECTRUM STRIDERS
ERYRI

MERCIA

TELFORD AC

CALDER VALLEY
THAMES HARES & HNDS
MDC

MERCIA

EREWASH VALLEY RC
MERSEY FELL RUNNERS
TARREN HERDRE
CLAYTON LE MOOR
CLAYTON LE MOOR

AIR LOG JOGGERS
UNATTACHED

SALFORD HARRIERS
EREWASH VALLEY RC
UNATTACHED

STAFFS MOORLANDS
CALDER VALLEY
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
PENNINE FR
LANCASTER & MORECMBE
MERSEY FELL RUNNERS
M DC

CLAYTON LE MOOR
SALFORD HARRIERS
MERCIA

ILKLEY HARRIERS
CALDER VALLEY
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
MDC

POWYS ORIENTEERS

)
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LONG MYND VALLEYS RACE

Pos'n Number

51 80
52 134
53 159
54 253
55 263
56 21
57 283
58 150
59 121
60 160
61 10
62 38
63 191
64 169
65 285
66 118
67 193
68 8
69 48
70 66
71 189
52 - 112
73 145
74 281
75 131
76 114
77 135
78 17
79 164
80 267
81 52
g2 117
83 133
84 170
85 178
86 12
87 279
88 152
89 44
90 146
91 109
92 179
93 162
94 121
95 16
96 97
97 264
98 56
99 93

100 261

D
B
R
A
J
P
K
C
N
M
=]
|
R
=]
M
A
M

A
Cc
B
S
M
K
N
E
D
N
P
P
N
J
S
D
P
L
C
P
D
D
P
E
N
A
D
A
K
S
R
S
G

Name
HOLMES
WEEDEN
CALDER
LEWIS
SHOTTER
HARRIS
HARVEY
GRAHAM
GRIFFITHS
WARDLE
TREMAIN
MARSHALL
VALOVIN
JOHNSON
BLACK
WATKINS
BLAKE
ILLIDGE
BROWN
COUTH
HALL
HUGHES
ROGAN
GOLDSMITH
HASTINGS
EDGE -
BLAND
CLAYDON
ATKINSON
BURCHNALL
RICHARDS
ASPEY
HIRD
BRADLEY
ROWLANDS
CORN I SH
WHEATCROFT
ROWLANDS
TULL
ROGAN
DAVIES
YOUNG
JEYES
ORMEROD
CLARE-HAY
MORGAN
WILKINS
DAY
ASHTON
JOHN

CHURCH STRETTON

Type
SM
SM

Sunday

club
WARRINGTON RR
KEIGHLEY HR
MACCLESFIELD HARRIER
SHREWSBURY AC
PUDSEY & BRAMLEY
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
ALTRRINCHAM AC
WREKIN COLLEGE RC
SPECTRUM STRIDERS
CALDER VALLEY
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
CAMBR IDGE HARRIERS
CLAYTON LE MOOR
DUDLEY KINGSWINFORD
UNATTACHED
HELSBY
ERYRI
MERSEY FELL RUNNERS
MERCIA
MERCIA
LEEDS CITY
DENBIGH HARRIERS
KEIGHLEY HR
DARK PEAK
KEIGHLEY HR
STAFFS MOORLANDS
KE IGHLEY HR
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
UNATTACHED
AIR LOG JOGGERS
SHREWSBURY AC
DENBIGH HARRIERS
KEIGHLEY HR
DUDLEY KINGSWINFORD
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
GLOSSOPDALE
WYE VALLEY RR
CAMBR | DGE HARRIERS
KEIGHLEY HR
MERCIA
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRS
| VANHOE RUNNERS
POWYS ORIENTEERS
MERCIA
MERCIA
UNATTACHED
MERCIA
M DC
TELFORD HARRIERS

&

18 February 1996
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Pos'n Number

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
12
A
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
823
124
25
126
427
128
29
130
§31
g32
§33
134
135
136
37
138
39
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

LONG MYND

81
T4
113
45
171
269
112
187
26
99
182
147
7
119
185
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VALLEYS RACE

Name
MOSTYN
MAPP
VAUGHAN
WOLTON
WITTERICK
BARCROFT
| SAAC
NEWSAM
BELLAMY
DEWSNAP
BARTON
WEBBER
HUGHES
ROBINSON
LANE
BARTON
GUILLIARD
SAUNDERS
POTTER
CAVES
ECCLES
CRANMER
PARKER
COWLEY
LIBBY
WRIGHT
WALKER
ADAMS
PICKLES
CARROLL
PARRY
WHILEY
STEEL
ALDRIDGE
FURNESS
KNG
TAYLOR
HIRST
EATON
HOXBY
SANDERS
HYDE
COBAIN
RODIE
BLATCH
P ILSBURY
BRICKELL
O'BRIEN
BEESTON
BARKS

CHURCH STRETTON

Type

VM
SM
SM
SM
SVL
VM
SM

Sunday

Club
WREXHAM AC
MERCIA
MERSEY “ TR
CAMBR ! DGE HARRIERS
SHROPSHIRE SHUFFLERS
TELFORD AC
DENBIGH HARRIERS
CLAYTON LE MOOR
SALTWELL HARRIERS
ERYRI
MERCIA
KEIGHLEY HR
UNATTACHED
NOTTS AC
| VANHOE RUNNERS
SHROPSHIRE SHUFFLERS
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRS
MERCIA
MERSEY FELL RUNNERS
DARK PEAK
CLAYTON LE MOOR
PENNINE FR
DUDLEY KINGSWINFORD
MERCIA
UNATTACHED
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
CREWE & NANTWICH AC
HARLEQUINS OC
TELFORD AC
LONDON IRISH -
DENBIGH HARRIERS
MERCI A
CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
NOTTINGHAM ORIENTEER
DUDLEY KINGSWINFORD
UNATTACHED
DUDLEY KINGSWINFORD
UNATTACHED
| VANHOE RUNNERS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
| VANHOE RUNNERS
CALDER VALLEY
NEWSAR
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
MERCIA
AIR LOG JOGGERS
UNATTACHED
HELSBY
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRS
STAFFS MOORLANDS

18 February 1996
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28
28
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
31
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os'n Number

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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LONG MYND VALLEYS RACE

18
255
49
51
83
172
274
22
256
122
268
282
180
266
144
157
286
5

6
13
23
24
33
37
58
59
60
120
166

Number of finishers =

OMOOOAO-10INCIPINIIZ2IV-4A00IDCLCIRPP>PMOC

Name
BEAUMONT
TAIT
KNOTT
THOMAS
SADOWSK |
PRESTON
SHEPHERD
SPROSON
TREVOR
GREENWOOD
DAWES
GOLDSMITH
MADEN
STEER
THORNTON PAGET
MICKLAM
HAYDON
MYERS
CLAYDON
SOLAN
HARLE
JELLICOE
ROSS
HODGE
GOODE
NORKETT
DAV IES
TURK
MEAD

LONG MYND VALLEYS RACE

RESULTS FOR SECOND RACE
os'n Number

153
148
259
263
283
23
171
99
130
49
172
282
144
286
6
33
120

Number of finishers =
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Name

SLOAN

NI XON
WOOoDS
SHOTTER
HARVEY
ASHTON
WITTERICK
DEWSNAP
HYDE
KNOTT
PRESTON
GOLDSMITH
THORNTON PAGET
HAYDON
CLAYDON
ROSS

TURK

14

167

CHURCH STRETTON

Type
VM
VM
SVL
SM
SM
SVL
SM

CHURCH STRETTON

Type

Sunday

Club
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
MERCIA
HARWICH RUNNERS
HARWICH RUNNERS
SHROPSHIRE SHUFFLERS
UNATTACHED

WORCESTER

MERCIA

SHREWSBURY AC
UNATTACHED

WREKIN ORIENTEERS
DARK PEAK

ACHILLE RATTI
LONDON [RISH

AIR LOG JOGGERS

AIR LOG JOGGERS
CARLTON FORUM

ROYAL MARINES ASSN
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
SPRINGF I|ELD STRIDERS
CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
AIR LOG JOGGERS

AIR LOG JOGGERS
FLEET AND CROOKHAM
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
UNATTACHED

Sunday

(ALL LADIES)

Club

SALFORD HARRIERS
MDC

MDC

PUDSEY & BRAMLEY
ALTRRINCHAM AC

MDC

SHROPSHIRE SHUFFLERS
ERYRI

CALDER VALLEY
HARWICH RUNNERS
UNATTACHED

DARK PEAK

AIR LOG JOGGERS
CARLTON FORUM
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS

18 February 1996
Page 4

10
18
28, =1
26
26
26 22
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
S5kl
3
3
3,
3
3
3
&

w
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34

RETIRED
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LONG MYND VALLEYS RACE

RESULTS FOR SECOND RACE
Pos'n Number

262
270
251
128
142
257

25
151
175
129

53
139
143
217
272
284
158
254
126
159
253
121

10

38
191
193

48
281
131
114
135

52
133
279
152

44
146
109
179
162
127

16

g7
261

81
269
187
182
147
185
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Name

HAUSER
HOUGHTON
CLARK
MARSH
HIND
ORRINGE
DAVIES
PITTSON
TRIDIMAS
MARSH
TAYLOR
MITCHELL
FANNING
SMITH
HOUGHTON
HULME
CORNWELL
SUTCL IFFE
WILSON
CALDER
LEWIS
GRIFFITHS
TREMAIN
MARSHALL
VALOVIN
BLAKE
BROWN
GOLDSMITH
HASTINGS
EDGE
BLAND
R1ICHARDS
HIRD
WHEATCROFT
ROWLANDS
TULL
ROGAN
DAVIES
YOUNG
JEYES
ORMEROD
CLARE-HAY
MORGAN
JOHN
MOSTYN
BARCROFT
NEWSAM
BARTON
WEBBER
LANE

CHURCH STRETTON

Type

Sunday

(VETERAN MEN)

Club

PUDSEY & BRAMLEY
CALDER VALLEY
KENDAL AC

TARREN HENDRE
THAMES HARES & HNDS
M b-C

MERCIA

EREWASH VALLEY RC
MERSEY FELL RUNNERS
TARREN HENDRE
CLAYTON LE MOOR
CLAYTON LE MOOR

AIR LOG JOGGERS
UNATTACHED

CALDER VALLEY
PENNINE FR

SALFORD HARRIERS
CALDER VALLEY

POWYS ORIENTEERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIER
SHREWSBURY AC
SPECTRUM STRIDERS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
CAMBR IDGE HARRIERS
CLAYTON LE MOOR
ERYRI

MERCIA

DARK PEAK
KEIGHLEY HR

STAFFS MOORLANDS
KEIGHLEY HR
SHREWSBURY AC
KEIGHLEY HR
GLOSSOPDALE

WYE VALLEY RR
CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
KEIGHLEY HR

MERCIA

SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRS
| VANHOE RUNNERS
POWYS ORIENTEERS
MERCIA

MERCIA

TELFORD HARRIERS
WREXHAM AC

TELFORD AC

CLAYTON LE MOOR
MERCIA

KEIGHLEY HR

I VANHOE RUNNERS

@

18 February 1996
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37
43
35

0
33
50

23



Pos'n Number

91
5.2
53
54
35

LONG MYND VALLEYS RACE

84
176
32
280
258
165
19

. ‘158

1386
265
276
43
168
167
184
76
149
3
288
156
136
117
161
18
255
22
256
122
268
180
266
157
5
37
58
.59
60
166
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Name
BARTON
GUILLIARD
POTTER
CRANMER
PARKER
COWLEY
WRIGHT
WALKER
ADAMS
CARROLL
WHILEY
STEEL
FURNESS
TAYLOR
EATON
HOXBY
COBAIN
RODIE
BLATCH
P1LSBURY
BRICKELL
BEESTON
BARKS
BEAUMONT
TAIT
SPROSON
TREVOR
GREENWOOD
DAWES
MADEN
STEER
MICKLAM
MYERS
HODGE
GOODE
NORKETT
DAVIES
MEAD

Number of finishers = 82

CHURCH STRETTON

Type
VM
VM
VM
VM
SVM

Sunday

Club
SHROPSHIRE SHUFFLERS
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRS
MERSEY FELL RUNNERS

PENNINE FR
DUDLEY KI!NGSWINFORD
MERCIA

SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
CREWE & NANTWICH AC
HARLEQUINS OC

LONDON IRISH

MERCIA

CAMBR IDGE HARRIERS
DUDLEY KINGSWINFORD
DUDLEY KINGSWINFORD
| VANHOE RUNNERS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
NEWSAR

SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
MERCIA

AlIR LOG JOGGERS
UNATTACHED

SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRS
STAFFS MOORLANDS
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
MERCIA

MERCIA

SHREWSBURY AC
UNATTACHED

WREKIN ORIENTEERS
ACHILLE RATTI

LONDON [RISH

AIR LOG JOGGERS
ROYAL MARINES ASSN
CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
AIR LOG JOGGERS

AIR LOG JOGGERS
FLEET AND CROOKHAM
UNATTACHED

\

18 February 1996

2
2
2
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3

3
3

10
18
26
26

32
47
55
11
34
T

1
17

RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
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LONG MYND VALLEYS RACE CHURCH STRETTON Sunday 18 February 199d1§b
MEN'S TEAM EVENT The Time being the AVERAGE of EACH GROUP OF THREE

CALDER VALLEY Team 1 = 85525
K.SMITH, S.HOUGHTON, D.GILDEA

M-D-C Team 1 1 59 09
J.BASS, A.WOODS, A.ORRINGE

MERCIA Team 1 2-00 25
T.HAYWOOD, J.MAUND, G.DAVIES

MERSEY FELL RUNNERS Team 1 2: 01 25
J.HUNT, Y.TRIDIMAS, A.TREWEEKE

CALDER VALLEY Team 2 2 03-15
D.THOMPSON, C.GODRIDGE, G.HOUGHTON
ERYRI Team 1 2 03 45
- J.MCQUEEN, E.EVANS, M.BLAKE

CLAYTON LE MOOR Team 1 2::06 12
S.TAYLOR, B.MITCHELL, M.STONE

KEIGHLEY HR Team 1 2 08 55
R.WADDINGTON, B.WEEDEN, K.ROGAN

SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS Team 1 2 11 06
M.HEALEY, A.WHEELHOUSE, P.HARRIS

DARK PEAK Team 1 2 15 14
M.HAYMAN, N.GOLDSMITH, R.CAVES

MERCI A Team 2 2. =15 45
P.CADMAN, C.BROWN, B.COUTH

SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS Team 2 2 92l
P.TREMAIN, P.CLAYDON, C.CORNISH

KE IGHLEY HR Team 2 2:20-21
E.HASTINGS, N.BLAND, D.HIRD

TELFORD AC Team 1 2 122" 53
C.LANCASTER, C.BARCROFT, A.PICKLES

CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS Team 1 2::22-53
| .MARSHALL, D.TULL, K.WOLTON

DENBIGH HARRIERS Team 1 2 23 43
M.HUGHES, S.ASPEY, A.I[SAAC

MERCIA Team 3 2 24 04
E.DAVIES, A.CLARE-HAY, K.MORGAN

DUDLEY KINGSWINFORD Team 1 2 24 32
P.JOHNSON, P.BRADLEY, A.PARKER

AIR LOG JOGGERS Team 1 2-25 15
C.FANNING, N.BURCHNALL, T.PILSBURY

SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRS Team 1 2 26 25 .

L.ROWLANDS, N.YOUNG, M.GUILLIARD

STAFFS MOORLANDS Team 1 2 26 38
J.WHILOCK, D.EDGE, G.BARKS
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22 CLAYTON LE MOOR feam 2 R-2F 15 \
R.VALOVIN, G.NEWSAM, G.ECCLES

23 MERCIA Team 4 272149
R.DAY, R.MAPP, D.BARTON

24 SHREWSBURY AC Team 1 2 3292
A.LEWIS, J.RICHARDS, G.TREVOR

25 IVANHOE RUNNERS Team 1 2 34 13
A.JEYES, H.LANE, L.EATON

26 MERCIA Team 5 236739
M.SAUNDERS, N.COWLEY, D.WHILEY

27 SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS Team 3 2 43 30
K.WRIGHT, P.HOXBY, R.RODIE

28 MERCIA Team 6 2 55 06
P.BLATCH, R.TAIT, J.SPROSON

LONG MYND VALLEYS RACE CHURCH STRETTON Sunday 18 February 1996
LADIES' TEAM EVENT The Time being the AVERAGE of EACH GROUP OF THREE

I-M-D7c Team 1 214 52
A.NIXON, S.WOODS, S.ASHTON
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SHROPSHIRE WEEKEND

FINAL RESULTS,

NUMBER
78
98
75
25
50
53

9.
LB
: 5]

2
46 .
=1
80
17
10
66
38
74
82
48

NAME
WILLIS
MCQUEEN
BASS
DAVIES
EVANS
TAYLOR
MAUND
HEALEY
WHEELHOUSE
BALDW IN
CADMAN
HARR IS
HOLMES
CLAYDON
TREMAIN
COUTH
MARSHALL
MAPP
R1CHARDS
BROWN
CORN I SH
DAVIES
MOSTYN
MORGAN
TULL

DAY
ASHTON
PICKLES
SAUNDERS
BELLAMY
WOLTON
HUGHES
DEWSNAP
WRIGHT
BARTON
RODIE
STEEL
HOXBY
THOMAS
BEAUMONT
SADOWSK |
KNOTT
SPROSON

CHURCH STRETTON

Sunday

COMBINED RESULTS OF TWO RACES

18 February 1996

BEING 3 TIMES FIRST TIME PLUS 1 TIMES SECOND TIME
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TYPE

cLuB
AMBLESIDE AC
ERYRI
MDC
MERCIA
ERYRI
CLAYTON LE MOOR
MERCIA
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
ILKLEY HARRIERS
MERCIA
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
WARRINGTON RR
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
MERCIA
CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
MERCIA
SHREWSBURY AC
MERCIA
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
MERCIA
WREXHAM AC
MERCIA
CAMBR IDGE HARRIERS
MERCIA
MDC
TELFORD AC
MERCIA
SALTWELL HARRIERS
CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
ERYRI
SPRINGF IELD STRIDERS
SHROPSHIRE SHUFFLERS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
CAMBR IDGE HARRIERS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
HARWICH RUNNERS
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
SHROPSHIRE SHUFFLERS
HARWICH RUNNERS
MERCIA

Number of QUALIFIERS = 43

3
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>

WRRNRNRNRNNNRPNRRNNRRRNRNRNRNRNPDRNRRNNRNRRNRNRNNNRNNRNNNNNNRNRN - —
N
~

RACE
53
53
51

2
]}3
1
28
4
19
49

OVERALL

2 49
253

N
w
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